
Arlington Changing Table

Please store this manual in the plastic pouch for future reference.
Veuillez gardez ces instruction dans la pochette plastique pour future références.

CAUTION: Carefully read instructions and procedures for safe operation. DO NOT USE if this product 
should become damaged and/or components are broken, Check this product for damaged hardware, 
loose joints, loose bolts or other fasteners, missing parts or sharp edges before and after assembly. 
Assembly of this product will require two people.

AVERTISSEMENT: Lisez toutes les intructions avant de monter La table a langé.  Avant d’utiliser ou 
de monter la table a langé, inspectez-le pour vous assurer qu’il n’y a pas de pièces endommagées, 
d’articulations deserrées, de pieces manquantes ou de bords tranchants. N’utilisez pas la table a 
langé si certaines pièces sont manquantes ou brisées. L’assemblage de ce produit nècessite deux 
personnes.

Table à langer Arlington 

Model / Modele No/ Numéro de 

modèle 00524-36      -FT
COLOR

PAGE 1
ID731B

15

Mar 2017



!FALL HAZARD-To prevent death or serious injury always keep child 
within arm’s reach. Read all instructions before use of the changing table. 

Keep Instructions For Future Use. 
!DO NOT use the changing table if it s damaged or broken.
!Child must be no more than 30lbs to use this changing 
table. 
!Use only the pad provided by the manufacturer. 

! WARNING

Distributed by/ :

Stork Craft Mfg. (USA), Inc.,
 3993 Howard Hughes Parkway, Unit#250

Las Vegas, NV, USA.89169
Tel: 1 877 274 0277

Distribue Par

MISE EN GARDE!

DANGER DE CHUTES – afin d’éviter la mort ou des blessures sérieuse veuillez
toujours garder les enfants à la porter de la main. Veuillez lire toutes les instructions avant 
d’utiliser cette table à langer. Garder ces instructions pour future référence.
NE JAMAIS utiliser cette table à langer si endommagé ou casser
L’enfant doit peser moins de 30 lbs pour utiliser cette table à langer
Utiliser seulement le cousiner inclus par le fabricant

PAGE 2



Identifying The Parts/ Identi fication des pièces/ Identificación las piezas 

1/4” x 2” 
           16 PCS

1/4” x 3/4”
           2 PCS

1

2

Allen Key / Clef  Allen/Llave Allen
1 PC

BOLTS /BOULONS

Safety strap/

1PC

Plastic washer/

2PCS

Nut/

      2PCS

G

P

TO

Foam pad/

               1PC

CBack panel/
Panneau arrière

ALeft frame

Right frame/B

Front frame/D
Top shelf (9mm)/E

 shelf (5mm)/

  shelf (5mm)/

SShelf support/

SShelf support/

S Shelf support/

S Shelf support/

 

PAGE 3

F

F



2
Attach front frame and shelf cross rails (D/S) to the left frame (A) with 
four 1/4” x 2”bolts (2) provided. Make sure the grooves are facing in.

1
Attach back panel and shelf cross rails  (C/S) to the left 
frame (A) with four 1/4” x 2”(2) bolts provided. Make sure all 
the grooves are facing in.

Thank you for purchasing Graco product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts, which may 
have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with parts list.

Merci pour votre achat  graco. Assurez vous de vérifier tous matériel d'emballage pour les pièces qui se serait 
détachée durant l'envoie. Identifier et conter toute les pièces et comparer avec la liste des pièces incluse.

Gracias por la compra de productos Graco. Asegúrese de revisar todo el material de embalaje con cuidado para 
piezas pequeñas, que pueden haber soltado dentro de la caja durante el transporte. Identificar y contar con todas 
las partes y comparar con la lista de piezas.

Attacher le panneau arrière et les supports d’étagère (C/S) 
au panneau gauche (A) avec quatre boulons ¼’’x2’’ (2) 
inclus. Assurez-vous que les rainures soient à l’intérieur.

Attacher le panneau du devant et les supports d’étagère (D/S) au 
panneau gauche (A) avec quatre boulons ¼’’x2’’ (2) inclus. Assurez-

vous que les rainures soient à l’intérieur.

 C

2

 A

 S

 S

 C

 D

 S

 S

 A

 2

PAGE 4



Carefully Insert Shelves (E) into the grooves of left/front 
frames/back panel(A/D/C) and shelf cross rails(S).     3

4
Attach right frame (B) to front frame/back panel (C/D) 
and Shelf cross rails(S) using eight 1/4” x 2”bolts(2).

Insérez les étagères avec précaution (E) dans les 
rainures  des panneaux gauche/du devant et arrière (A/
D/C) et les supports d’étagères (S).

Attachez le panneau droit (B) au panneau du devant 
et arrière (C/D) et les supports d’étagères (S) utilisant 
huit boulons ¼’’x2’’ (2).

 C

 A

      E 
Thick top shelf (9mm)

Middle shelf (5mm)

Middle shelf (5mm)

 D

 S

 S

 S

 S

C

B

E

F

F

 A

 S

S

D

2

S

S

PAGE 5

F
F



Attach the loose ends of the safety strap (G) to the pre-drilled holes in the thick top 
shelf (E/9mm) with two bolts 3/4” (1) with plastic lock washers (0) and nuts (T) 
provided.
Place foam pad (P) on to the thick top shelf (E/9mm) and slip safety strap (G) over 
the pad. Secure strap (G) around child when using changing station. 

5

O

1

T

G

O

1

T

E Thick Top shelf (9mm) 

ALWAYS USE THE RESTRAINING STRAP PROVIDED.

Attachez l’extrémité de la sangle de sécurité (G) aux trous pré-forés dans l’étagère 
épaisse du haut  (E/9mm) avec deux boulons ¾’’ (1) et les rondelles en plastique (0) et 
écrous (T) inclus.

Placer le coussinet (P) sur l’étagère du haut (E/9mm) et glisser la sangle de sécurité 
(G) sur le coussinet. Utiliser la sangle de sécurité autour le l’enfant durant utilisation de 
la table à langer.

T

PAGE 6

CLICK



DO NOT remove any part that is attached with wood screws. Simply review the assembly instructions for each and 
reverse the order to disassemble. Wipe all parts with a dampened clean cloth. DO NOT use abrasives. 

Comuníquese  con  nuestro  servicio  al  cliente.  El  número  de  teléfono  y  horario  de  atención  está  indicado  a  continuación.  Por  favor   no  
devolver el artículo a la tienda donde fue comparado originalmente, ellos no tienen piezas de reemplazo en stock. Cuando llame a nuestro   servicio  al 
 cliente  por  favor  proporcionar  el  número  de  modelo,  la  fecha  y  el  país  de  fabricación.  La  información  se  encuentra  en   un  adhesivo en la parte 
interior de la cuna.  La misma información la encontrara en la caja en la que recibió el producto.

Mode# /Modeøle No/Numéro de modèlo   00524-36      -FT
    COLOR 

Pack Date/Date d’emballage/Fecha de embalaje:_____________________
Date of Purchase/Date d’achat/Fecha de compra: _____________ (you should also keep your receipt) 

(Por favor guardar sus recibos)
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

(Veuillez garder votre reçu)

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

LIMITED ONE YEAR WARRANTY /                             UN AÑO DE GARANTÍA LIMITADA

 
                         

 
 

 
                      

                      
                     

DÉMONTAGE ET ENTRETIENT 

PAGE 7

Pour entreposer simplement suivre les instructions de montage au revers. Nettoyer la table a l’aide d’un chiffon 
humide, ne jamais utiliser de produit abrasif.

Para desmantelar el producto, seguir las instrucciones de ensamblaje al revés. Para limpiar use in pañuelo 
húmido. Nuca utilizar un producto abrasivo.

 DISTRIBUTED BY/ DISTRIBUE PAR: 

Twitter @Storkcraft

Stork Craft Mfg. (USA), Inc.,  
3993 Howard Hughes Parkway, Unit#250 

Las Vegas, NV, USA.89169 




